

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
1st day of the 2007 Fiscal Year!
	  2      
	3
Don’t Forget to Mail Claims!
	         4

	5
	6
	7

	8

	9
Columbus Day
	10

	11

	12

	13

	 14
Farmers Branch

	15
	16
National Boss Day
	17
	18
	19

	20
Lubbock
	21
Fort Worth


	22

	23

	24
United Nations Day
	25

	26

	27
	28
Crowley

	29
Daylight Saving Time ends
	30
Halloween
	31

	NOV.1

Checks Expected to be Mailed!

	
	NOV.3

Expected Day for Direct Deposit
	Remember to mail re-enrollment packet with October menus!



SOUTHWEST HUMAN DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

Sponsor of the

USDA CHILD AND ADULT CARE FOOD PROGRAM

Is pleased to award

_________________________________

THIS CERTIFICATE

for completion of  30 minutes of training in

October 2006 Newsletter & Do We Get the Most Out of Our Veggies?
A SELF-INSTRUCTIONAL COURSE
(Quiz on reverse side must be completed for certificate to be valid)
This Family Day Care Provider supports the commitment to 
Quality Child Care as demonstrated by completion of this course

Given this date _________________

_____________________

Blake Stanford

President

Southwest Human Development Services
SOUTHWEST HUMAN DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

A Private, Non-Profit Texas Corporation
Answers to Last Month’s Quiz:

1.  three

2.  infancy
3.  false

4.  true

5.  64.7%, 41.7%
6.  true
7.  lactation

8.  true

9.  false

10.  allergies

































